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Wagga Waterpolo · Womens A Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 15 Oct 2023

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Mon 16 Oct 2023 18:05 Outdoor pool Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses

Shaun Bennett
Benjamin Creighton

Mon 16 Oct 2023 19:15 Outdoor pool Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A

Benjamin Creighton
Steven Cook

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 22 Oct 2023

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Mon 23 Oct 2023 18:05 Outdoor pool Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A

Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Shaun Bennett
Cooper Gray

Mon 23 Oct 2023 19:15 Outdoor pool Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A

Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses

Terri Inglis
Shaun Bennett
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 29 Oct 2023

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Mon 30 Oct 2023 18:05 Outdoor pool Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses

Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A

Terri Inglis
Shaun Bennett

Mon 30 Oct 2023 19:15 Outdoor pool Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses

Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Emily Gralton
Lara Knox

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 05 Nov 2023

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Sporties Hotel Dolphins Womens A have a BYE.

Mon 06 Nov 2023 18:05 Outdoor pool Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses

Emily Gralton
John Coombes

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 12 Nov 2023

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Women's A Grade Charli Cook Hair Octopuses have a BYE.

Mon 13 Nov 2023 18:05 Outdoor pool Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A

Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Ryan Menz
Benjamin Creighton
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 19 Nov 2023

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Shumack Dental Raiders Womens A have a BYE.

Mon 20 Nov 2023 18:05 Outdoor pool Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses

Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A

Terri Inglis
Ryan Menz

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 26 Nov 2023

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Mon 27 Nov 2023 18:05 Outdoor pool Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses

Shaun Bennett
Ryan Menz

Mon 27 Nov 2023 19:15 Outdoor pool Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A

Shaun Bennett
Steven Cook

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 03 Dec 2023

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Mon 04 Dec 2023 18:05 Outdoor pool Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A

Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Cooper Gray
Christopher Mumme

Mon 04 Dec 2023 19:15 Outdoor pool Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A

Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses

Terri Inglis
Shaun Bennett
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 10 Dec 2023

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Mon 11 Dec 2023 18:05 Outdoor pool Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses

Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A

Shaun Bennett
Terri Inglis

Mon 11 Dec 2023 19:15 Outdoor pool Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses

Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Shaun Bennett
Bella Shumack

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 17 Dec 2023

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Sporties Hotel Dolphins Womens A have a BYE.

Mon 18 Dec 2023 18:05 Outdoor pool Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses Shaun Bennett

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 28 Jan 2024

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Women's A Grade Charli Cook Hair Octopuses have a BYE.

Mon 29 Jan 2024 18:05 Outdoor pool Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A

Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A Cooper Gray
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 04 Feb 2024

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Shumack Dental Raiders Womens A have a BYE.

Mon 05 Feb 2024 18:05 Outdoor pool Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses

Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A Ryan Menz

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 11 Feb 2024

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Mon 12 Feb 2024 18:05 Outdoor pool Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses

Brendan Shumack
Ryan Menz

Mon 12 Feb 2024 19:15 Outdoor pool Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A

Imogen Inglis
Brendan Shumack

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 18 Feb 2024

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Mon 19 Feb 2024 18:05 Outdoor pool Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A

Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Brendan Shumack
Cooper Gray

Mon 19 Feb 2024 19:15 Outdoor pool Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A

Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses
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Round 15 · Week starting Sun 25 Feb 2024

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Mon 26 Feb 2024 18:05 Outdoor pool Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses

Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A

Shaun Bennett
Brendan Shumack

Mon 26 Feb 2024 19:15 Outdoor pool Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses

Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Benjamin Creighton
Jack Schneider

Round 16 · Week starting Sun 03 Mar 2024

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Sporties Hotel Dolphins Womens A have a BYE.

Mon 04 Mar 2024 18:05 Outdoor pool Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses

Shaun Bennett
Brendan Shumack

Round 17 · Week starting Sun 10 Mar 2024

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Mon 11 Mar 2024 18:40 Outdoor pool Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A

Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Steven Cook
Brendan Shumack

Mon 11 Mar 2024 19:50 Outdoor pool Women's A Grade Charli Sporties Hotel Dolphins Shaun Bennett
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Cook Hair Octopuses Womens A Brendan Shumack

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Mon 18 Mar 2024 19:30 Outdoor pool Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A

Women's A Grade Charli
Cook Hair Octopuses

Brendan Shumack
Terri Inglis

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024

Oasis Regional Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue White Cap Blue Cap Referees

Sat 23 Mar 2024 14:45 Outdoor pool Shumack Dental Raiders
Womens A

Sporties Hotel Dolphins
Womens A
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